MaxLite's BayMax™ LED High Bay Pendants offer
performance LED luminaires that replace up to 400-watt
metal halide fixtures  in commercial, manufacturing,
warehousing, or any high mounting height application.
The fixtures feature advanced dacrotized coatings for
corrosion resistance, an advanced optic package for
uniform horizontal levels, and excellent vertical distribution
with reduced glare. Patented heat dissipation technology

PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE
TYPE
ROOM
SCHEDULE
BayMAX™ LED High Bay Pendants
BLHP
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Revised: 01-22-14
WATTS
(Nomimal) ORDER CODE MODEL DELIVERED
LUMENS* COLOR DIMENSIONS
(L” X W” X H”) CCT
132 72486 BLHP130UD1513M50 10,800 CHARCOAL 15.2” x 13” x 25.8”
(387mm x 329mm x 656mm) 5000
132 72592 BLHP130UD1513M50W 10,800 WHITE 15.2” x 13” x 25.8”
(387mm x 329mm x 656mm) 5000
160 72487 BLHP160UD1813M50 13,430 CHARCOAL 18.3” x 13”x 25.8”
(466mm x 329mm x 656mm) 5000
160 72593 BLHP160UD1813M50W 13,430 WHITE 18.3” x 13”x 25.8”
(466mm x 329mm x 656mm) 5000
200 72488 BLHP200UD2113M50 15,870 CHARCOAL 21.5” x 13”x 25.8”
(545mm x 329mm x 656mm) 5000
200 72594 BLHP200UD2113M50W 15,870 WHITE 21.5” x 13”x 25.8”
(545mm x 329mm x 656mm) 5000
CONSTRUCTION:
• Die cast aluminum body and heat sink
• Discreet high performance reflectors